
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Neklasifikovaní
DNS

StC

55
506
91
76
20
36

141
72

268
226
49

511
4

669
40

666
54

105
501
155
261
322
58

34

Jezdec

ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
JAREK CHOMICZ
DANIEL VOKURKA
MARIO TAMME
MATOUŠ HOLZMAN
DANIEL BENEŠ
JIŘÍ KADLEC
PATRIK NĚMEC
ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ
MICHAL PIVEC
PHILIPP HEMPEL
IVO HRSTKA
SEBASTIAN NIPPER
MATĚJ VACHNA
CHRISTOPH GRAF
VÁCLAV KADLČÍK
LIBOR KREUZMANN
TOMÁŠ MICHALIČKA
SEBASTIAN JANCZAK
TOMÁŠ HOLÝ
JAROMÍR CHLUP
OLE ANDERS
ZDENĚK VOKURKA

LIBOR ŠINDLER

Soutěšící

YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR600RR
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR

HONDA CBR 600RR

Klub

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

SSP

Kol

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
5
5

Celk.čas

14:09.800
14:11.590
14:19.451
14:19.892
14:29.911
14:30.242
14:40.106
14:40.327
14:46.176
14:58.715
14:59.181
15:37.833
15:43.440
15:49.891
15:58.875
14:22.357
14:22.438
14:48.757
14:58.670
15:06.157
8:55.163

10:04.398

Dif

1.790
9.651

10.092
20.111
20.442
30.306
30.527
36.376
48.915
49.381

1:28.033
1:33.640
1:40.091
1:49.075

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
3 Kol
3 Kol

DNS

N.čas

1:44.478
1:43.531
1:44.870
1:45.529
1:46.750
1:46.600
1:47.902
1:48.472
1:48.076
1:49.519
1:49.859
1:54.398
1:55.497
1:54.817
1:56.218
2:00.779
1:59.584
2:02.973
2:05.063
2:05.760
1:44.674
1:51.094

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

1.790

Prům.rychlost

138,950

N.čas kola

1:43.531

Km/h

142,566

Nejlepší kolo

506 - JAREK CHOMICZ
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA (55)

2JAROMÍR CHLUP (261)

3DANIEL VOKURKA (91)

4MARIO TAMME (76)

5JAREK CHOMICZ (506)

6PATRIK NĚMEC (72)

7MATOUŠ HOLZMAN (20)

8DANIEL BENEŠ (36)

9JIŘÍ KADLEC (141)

10ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ (268)

11MICHAL PIVEC (226)

12SEBASTIAN NIPPER (4)

13PHILIPP HEMPEL (49)

14IVO HRSTKA (511)

15MATĚJ VACHNA (669)

16VÁCLAV KADLČÍK (666)

17OLE ANDERS (322)

18CHRISTOPH GRAF (40)

19SEBASTIAN JANCZAK (501)

20LIBOR KREUZMANN (54)

21TOMÁŠ MICHALIČKA (105)

22TOMÁŠ HOLÝ (155)

23-

24-

1

55

261

91

76

506

72

20

36

141

268

226

4

49

511

669

666

322

40

501

54

105

155

2

55

261

91

76

506

36

20

72

141

268

226

49

4

511

322

669

40

666

54

501

105

155

3

55

261

91

76

506

36

20

72

141

268

226

49

322

4

511

669

40

666

54

105

501

155

4

261

55

91

76

506

36

20

72

141

268

226

49

322

4

511

669

40

666

54

105

501

155

5

261

55

91

506

76

36

20

141

72

268

226

49

4

511

669

322

40

666

54

105

501

155

6

55

506

91

76

20

36

141

72

268

226

49

4

511

669

40

666

54

105

501

155

7

55

506

91

76

20

36

141

72

268

226

49

511

4

669

40

666

54

105

501

155

8

55

506

91

76

20

36

141

72

268

226

49

511

4

669

40
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Kolo

5
6

7
8

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(268) ZUZANA SCHILLEROVÁ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(226) MICHAL PIVEC
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(49) PHILIPP HEMPEL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(511) IVO HRSTKA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(4) SEBASTIAN NIPPER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(669) MATĚJ VACHNA

Čas kola

1:47.902

1:48.428

1:48.242
1:49.253

1:49.543
1:48.615
1:48.629

1:48.472

1:48.629
1:48.490
1:48.681

1:48.448

1:48.076

1:48.697
1:48.095
1:48.951
1:49.442

1:52.607

1:49.519

1:49.548
1:50.925
1:51.315

1:51.456
1:50.069
1:53.068

1:52.589
1:50.764
1:50.503

1:49.859

1:50.344
1:50.655
1:49.917

1:54.505

1:56.066
1:55.409
1:55.592
1:55.776
1:55.838

1:54.398

1:56.726
1:55.797
1:56.892

1:55.497

1:56.561
1:57.905
1:59.735

Dif

+0.526

+0.340
+1.351

+1.071
+0.143
+0.157

+0.157
+0.018
+0.209

+0.372

+0.621
+0.019
+0.875
+1.366

+4.531

+0.029
+1.406
+1.796

+1.937
+0.550
+3.549

+2.730
+0.905
+0.644

+0.485
+0.796
+0.058

+0.107

+1.668
+1.011
+1.194
+1.378
+1.440

+1.229
+0.300
+1.395

+1.064
+2.408
+4.238

Denní čas

15:40:44.661
15:42:33.089

15:44:21.331
15:46:10.584

15:33:29.746
15:35:19.289
15:37:07.904
15:38:56.533

15:40:45.005
15:42:33.634
15:44:22.124
15:46:10.805

15:33:32.338
15:35:20.786
15:37:08.862

15:38:57.559
15:40:45.654
15:42:34.605
15:44:24.047

15:46:16.654

15:33:33.293

15:35:22.812
15:37:12.360
15:39:03.285
15:40:54.600

15:42:46.056
15:44:36.125
15:46:29.193

15:33:35.028
15:35:27.617
15:37:18.381
15:39:08.884

15:40:58.743
15:42:49.087
15:44:39.742
15:46:29.659

15:33:40.727
15:35:35.232

15:37:31.298
15:39:26.707
15:41:22.299
15:43:18.075
15:45:13.913

15:47:08.311

15:33:34.805

15:35:31.531
15:37:27.328
15:39:24.220
15:41:19.717

15:43:16.278
15:45:14.183
15:47:13.918

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(40) CHRISTOPH GRAF
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(666) VÁCLAV KADLČÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(54) LIBOR KREUZMANN
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(105) TOMÁŠ MICHALIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(501) SEBASTIAN JANCZAK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(155) TOMÁŠ HOLÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(261) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1

Čas kola

1:54.817

1:55.210
1:55.660
1:57.025

1:57.656
1:59.110
1:58.106

2:02.023
1:57.380

1:57.354
1:58.084
1:56.511
1:58.536

1:56.218

2:03.057

2:01.375
2:02.401
2:01.323
2:00.817

2:00.779

2:04.355
1:59.819
2:00.029

1:59.584

2:00.899
2:00.518

2:06.234
2:07.181
2:04.378

2:02.973

2:05.205
2:03.430

2:07.488
2:09.095
2:07.014

2:05.063

2:07.303
2:05.806

2:06.911
2:07.433

2:05.760

2:07.507
2:08.089
2:08.108

Dif

+0.393
+0.843
+2.208

+2.839
+4.293
+3.289

+5.805
+1.162

+1.136
+1.866
+0.293
+2.318

+2.278

+0.596
+1.622
+0.544
+0.038

+4.771
+0.235
+0.445

+1.315
+0.934

+3.261
+4.208
+1.405

+2.232
+0.457

+2.425
+4.032
+1.951

+2.240
+0.743

+1.151
+1.673

+1.747
+2.329
+2.348

Denní čas

15:33:42.785
15:35:37.602
15:37:32.812
15:39:28.472
15:41:25.497

15:43:23.153
15:45:22.263
15:47:20.369

15:33:43.247
15:35:45.270
15:37:42.650

15:39:40.004
15:41:38.088
15:43:34.599
15:45:33.135

15:47:29.353

15:33:43.083
15:35:46.140

15:37:47.515
15:39:49.916
15:41:51.239
15:43:52.056

15:45:52.835

15:33:47.712

15:35:52.067
15:37:51.886
15:39:51.915
15:41:51.499

15:43:52.398
15:45:52.916

15:33:49.834

15:35:56.068
15:38:03.249
15:40:07.627
15:42:10.600

15:44:15.805
15:46:19.235

15:33:47.379
15:35:54.867
15:38:03.962
15:40:10.976

15:42:16.039
15:44:23.342
15:46:29.148

15:33:52.827
15:35:59.738
15:38:07.171
15:40:12.931

15:42:20.438
15:44:28.527
15:46:36.635

15:33:25.189

Kolo

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(506) JAREK CHOMICZ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(76) MARIO TAMME
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(20) MATOUŠ HOLZMAN
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(36) DANIEL BENEŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(141) JIŘÍ KADLEC
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

1:45.381
1:45.613
1:45.218

1:44.478

1:45.128

1:44.534
1:44.947

1:44.259
1:43.790
1:45.646

1:43.531

1:44.647
1:44.231
1:46.569

1:45.413
1:45.429

1:45.150

1:44.870

1:48.663
1:47.816

1:47.235

1:45.529

1:45.597
1:45.732
1:46.402

1:47.084
1:46.883
1:47.072

1:47.705
1:47.072
1:46.926

1:47.279

1:46.750

1:47.370
1:47.505

1:47.206

1:47.341
1:46.820
1:47.095
1:47.404

1:48.368

1:46.600

1:48.990
1:48.710
1:48.750

Dif

+0.903
+1.135
+0.740

+0.650

+0.056
+0.469

+0.728
+0.259
+2.115

+1.116
+0.700
+3.038

+0.543
+0.559

+0.280

+3.793
+2.946

+2.365

+0.068
+0.203
+0.873

+1.555
+1.354
+1.543

+0.955
+0.322
+0.176

+0.529

+0.620
+0.755

+0.606

+0.741
+0.220
+0.495
+0.804

+1.768

+1.088
+0.808
+0.848

Denní čas

15:33:24.979

15:35:10.360
15:36:55.973
15:38:41.191
15:40:25.669
15:42:10.797

15:43:55.331
15:45:40.278

15:33:29.395
15:35:13.654
15:36:57.444
15:38:43.090

15:40:26.621
15:42:11.268
15:43:55.499
15:45:42.068

15:33:25.353
15:35:10.766
15:36:56.195

15:38:41.345
15:40:26.215
15:42:14.878
15:44:02.694

15:45:49.929

15:33:26.071

15:35:11.600
15:36:57.197
15:38:42.929
15:40:29.331

15:42:16.415
15:44:03.298
15:45:50.370

15:33:29.782
15:35:17.487
15:37:04.559
15:38:51.485

15:40:38.764
15:42:25.514
15:44:12.884
15:46:00.389

15:33:29.886
15:35:17.092

15:37:04.433
15:38:51.253
15:40:38.348
15:42:25.752

15:44:14.120
15:46:00.720

15:33:30.309

15:35:19.299
15:37:08.009
15:38:56.759
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

2
3
4

5

(322) OLE ANDERS
1
2

3
4
5

Čas kola

1:45.411
1:45.582
1:44.785

1:44.674

1:52.093

1:51.094

1:51.401
2:17.134

Dif

+0.737
+0.908
+0.111

+0.999

+0.307
+26.040

Denní čas

15:35:10.600
15:36:56.182
15:38:40.967

15:40:25.641

15:33:43.154
15:35:35.247

15:37:26.341
15:39:17.742
15:41:34.876
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